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PPF Without Top Hat Reflector

Cold Rolled, Hot 
Galvanized

Dipped Steel Frame

Keyhole Locking 
Safety Feature

Increase your 
Garden Efficiency
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Wattage Range
Voltage Range
Max Wattage
Max Voltage
Maximum Pulse Rating
Maximum Operating Temperature

315-1000W
120-347V

1000W
600V
5KV

201°F (105°C)

Performance Requirements

Length
Width
Height 
Weight

Physical Specifications

Features:

22.22"
4.1"
4.1"

7.45lb

564.3 mm
104 mm
104 mm
3.38kg

120-347V

GL-VFIX

15' cord
Cold rolled, hot galvanized dipped steel frame
360º safety lens made from Borosilicate glass
Sweet-spot lighting solution
Single hand 'roll-lock' socket for simple lamp installation
Increased efficiency
Key locking safety lens
No tools necessary for assembly


